
©2021 HP Development Company, L.P. and Sylvamo Corporation. All rights reserved. HP and the HP logo are registered trademarks of HP and are used by  

Sylvamo Corporation under license from HP. HP Papers office paper range is manufactured and marketed by Sylvamo Corporation under license from HP.

www.hp-papers.eu
hpedp@sylvamo.com

Designed for superior performance with inkjet and laser printers.

Ideal for presentations, offers and other business documents 
that require colour and a professional look. In the office or home, 
it is perfect for documents such as presentations, offers, reports, 
handouts, graphics, letterheads and commercial proposals.

• High whiteness (170 CIE)

• Intense colours

• High quality

• Excellent formation

• Optimised stiffness

• Extensive use

HP Premium
For a high-quality look and feel. Whiter and 
brighter than ordinary office papers. Heavier 
and thicker too, with optimised stiffness.

HP Printing System
We engineer our papers, printers 
and toners to perform best together.

80gsm-500sh

80gsm-250sh

90gsm-500sh

90gsm-250sh

100gsm-500sh

100gsm-250sh

 

CHP850

CHP851

CHP852

CHP853

CHP854

CHP855

A4

CHP860

-

CHP861

-

CHP862

-

A3

Substance

Thickness

Smoothness

Whiteness

Opacity

Stiffness

Parameters

 ISO 536

 ISO 534

ISO 8791

ISO 11475 

ISO 2471

ISO 2493 

Standard Used

 g/m2

 µm

Bendtsen ml/min

CIE

 %

m/N (MD) 
m/N (CD)

Units

80 +/- 2

113 +/- 3

230 +/- 50

170

Min 92

145 +/- 20 
60 +/- 25

80 gsm

90 +/- 2

121 +/- 3

230 +/- 50

170

Min 94

185 +/- 15 
65 +/- 15

90 gsm

100 +/- 2

127 +/- 3

230 +/- 50

170 +/- 3 

Min 95

190 +/- 15 
110 +/- 15

100 gsm

168

230

112

80g/m2

120

90

92

©2025 HP Development Company, L.P. and Sylvamo Corporation. All rights reserved. HP and the HP logo are registered trademarks of HP and are used by
Sylvamo Corporation under license from HP. HP Papers office paper range is manufactured and marketed by Sylvamo Corporation under license from HP.

200

168 168

230

127

100

94 95 

ISO 8791

 The data shown are target production values.


