

## **HP Premium**

For a high-quality look and feel. Whiter and brighter than ordinary office papers. Heavier and thicker too, with optimised stiffness.

## Designed for superior performance with inkjet and laser printers.

Ideal for presentations, offers and other business documents that require colour and a professional look. In the office or home, it is perfect for documents such as presentations, offers, reports, handouts, graphics, letterheads and commercial proposals.

- High whiteness
- Intense colours
- High quality
- Excellent formation
- Optimised stiffness

Parameters	Standard Used	Units	80 gsm	90 gsm	100 gsm
Substance	ISO 536	g/m²	80	90	100
Thickness	ISO 534	μm	112	120	127
Smoothness	ISO 8791	Bendtsen ml/min	230	200	230
Whiteness	ISO 11475	CIE	168	168	168
Opacity	ISO 2471	%	92	94	95

The data shown are target production values.

Α3







## **HP Printing System**

We engineer our papers, printers and toners to perform best together.

80gsm-500sh	CHP850	CHP860
80gsm-250sh	CHP851	-
90gsm-500sh	CHP852	CHP861
90gsm-250sh	CHP853	-
100gsm-500sh	CHP854	CHP862
100gsm-250sh	CHP855	_







